 300
+
35
0
1:1
01
2024/09/24
01

REVISEDDESCRIPTIONREVISION
2１ 3 4 5 6 7 8
A
B
C
D
D.OSHIMA
入力電圧_Input Voltage：DC 24V
消費電力_Power Consumption：(表参照_Table reference)
型式_Model 消費電力
Power consumption
B部寸法
Dimension B
C部寸法
Dimension C
LDL2-41X16GR2-WD 3.0W 53 41
LDL2-80X16GR2-WD 6.0W 92 80
LDL2-119X16GR2-WD 9.0W 131 119
LDL2-158X16GR2-WD 12W 170 158
LDL2-197X16GR2-WD 15W 209 197
LDL2-236X16GR2-WD 18W 248 236
LDL2-275X16GR2-WD 21W 287 275
LDL2-314X16GR2-WD 24W 326 314
LDL2-353X16GR2-WD 27W 365 353
LDL2-392X16GR2-WD 30W 404 392
LDL2-431X16GR2-WD 33W 443 431
LDL2-470X16GR2-WD 36W 482 470
LDL2-509X16GR2-WD 39W 521 509
③：青_Blue（-）
②：NC
①：茶_Brown(+）
SMR-03V-B